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1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 426 87 4 0 517835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 15 6 0 0 2130

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 285 96 0 0 381587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 12 1 0 0 1321

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 149 169 1 0 319452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 338 111 3 2 454777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 294 91 4 2 391656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 16 0 0 0 1635

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 3 0 0 0 36

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 44 7 0 0 5184

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 402 87 6 0 495756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 77 6 0 0 83132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 18 8 0 0 2634

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 49 11 0 0 6080

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 44 4 0 0 4865

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 37 12 0 0 4980

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 34 4 0 0 3881

13 326 0 955 34.14% 184 35 3 0 222326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 6 0 0 1314

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 207 30 0 0 237325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 23 8 0 0 3144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 2 2 0 0 48

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 166 16 0 0 182274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 215 30 1 0 246383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 104 7 0 0 111159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 45 8 0 0 5397

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 6 3 0 1 1012

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 69 14 0 0 83116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 18 1 0 0 1933

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 11 1 0 0 1219

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 8 1 0 0 912

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 465 133 2 2 602979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 208 20 2 0 230394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 128 22 3 2 155307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 299 32 3 0 334558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 21 6 0 1 2844

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 22 2 0 0 2438
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Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 4454 1077 32 10 5573
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1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 673 130 12 1 1 3 1 0835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 22 6 0 0 0 0 0 030

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 443 126 5 3 0 0 0 0587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 021

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 218 216 4 1 0 0 0 0452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 02

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 578 169 17 2 0 1 0 0777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 488 138 6 2 1 3 0 0656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 32 1 0 0 0 2 0 035

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 06

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 70 9 2 1 0 0 0 084

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 592 134 13 1 1 3 0 1757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 119 10 2 0 0 0 0 0132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 12 0 0 0 0 0 034

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 16 0 0 0 0 0 080

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 59 5 0 0 0 0 0 065

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 61 18 1 0 0 0 0 080

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 68 11 1 1 0 0 0 081

13 326 0 955 34.14% 268 43 9 1 0 0 0 0326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 014

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 277 40 0 2 0 0 0 0325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 34 10 0 0 0 0 0 044

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 08

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 243 25 1 0 0 0 0 0274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 321 46 5 1 0 1 0 0383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 142 16 0 0 0 0 0 0159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 85 10 2 0 0 0 0 097

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 012

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 96 17 0 2 0 0 0 0116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 033

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 019

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 012

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 753 190 13 3 0 5 0 0979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 343 36 5 0 0 3 0 0394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 255 41 3 1 0 0 0 0307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 470 58 12 1 2 0 0 0558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 6 0 0 0 0 0 044

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 32 5 1 0 0 0 0 038
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Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6972 1560 114 23 5 21 1 1
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1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 821835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 577587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 2121

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 439452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 767777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 638656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 3535

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 8284

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 745757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 131132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 3234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 7880

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 6465

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 8080

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 8181

13 326 0 955 34.14% 321326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 1414

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 319325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 4444

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 269274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 374383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 158159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 9797

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 1212

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 115116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 3333

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 964979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 387394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 300307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 543558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 4344

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 3838
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Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 8697
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1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 693 47 740835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 22 5 2730

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 439 45 484587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 0 1721

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 240 49 289452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 592 62 654777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 508 47 555656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 1 3435

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 73 6 7984

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 600 57 657757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 117 5 122132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 21 4 2534

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 6 6880

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 60 1 6165

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 59 10 6980

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 67 5 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 269 20 289326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 1 814

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 275 10 285325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 35 3 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 2 78

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 227 22 249274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 311 24 335383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 148 3 151159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 78 4 8297

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 1 912

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 103 4 107116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 2 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 0 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 1 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 777 68 845979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 341 27 368394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 252 19 271307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 493 23 516558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 35 1 3644

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 31 5 3638
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Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 7065 590 7655
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1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 634 131 24 5 794835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 18 8 2 0 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 409 130 12 7 558587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 16 1 1 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 215 202 10 6 433452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 539 156 33 8 736777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 451 131 29 5 616656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 31 1 1 1 3435

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 61 14 5 1 8184

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 561 124 24 6 715757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 114 9 3 3 129132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 21 10 1 0 3234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 58 14 1 0 7380

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 55 6 2 0 6365

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 55 16 4 2 7780

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 59 11 2 0 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 251 44 15 3 313326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 259 44 9 2 314325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 32 9 0 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 4 2 2 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 220 25 11 4 260274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 286 46 15 1 348383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 139 9 6 1 155159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 70 13 7 0 9097

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 3 0 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 92 17 4 1 114116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 1 0 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 16 3 0 0 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 2 0 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 714 186 33 7 940979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 323 35 15 7 380394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 220 38 16 6 280307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 452 49 26 2 529558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 33 7 1 0 4144

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 27 4 4 0 3538
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Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6500 1506 318 78 8402
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 637 130 19 6 792835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 19 8 1 0 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 414 125 10 10 559587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 2 0 0 1921

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 218 202 10 1 431452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 553 153 25 8 739777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 468 130 18 5 621656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 1 0 1 3535

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 67 14 1 0 8284

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 557 127 22 10 716757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 119 9 3 0 131132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 11 0 1 3234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 60 14 1 0 7580

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 53 8 1 0 6265

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 56 20 2 0 7880

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 59 12 0 0 7181

13 326 0 955 34.14% 252 46 15 3 316326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 270 38 7 3 318325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 33 8 0 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 3 0 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 223 25 9 2 259274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 298 47 7 2 354383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 142 13 0 0 155159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 72 14 3 0 8997

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 3 0 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 93 17 0 2 112116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 2 0 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 17 2 0 0 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 2 0 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 733 169 27 12 941979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 325 38 16 4 383394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 238 36 8 2 284307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 472 46 14 0 532558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 35 7 0 0 4244

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 29 5 1 0 3538
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

K
a
t
h

i
e
 
G

l
a
s
s

G
R

N
 

R
o

d
o

l
f
o

 
R

i
v
e
r
a
 

M
u

n
o

z

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

M
i
k
e
 
W

e
s
t
e
r
g

r
e
n

R
E

P
 

D
e
b

r
a
 
L

e
h

r
m

a
n

n

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6651 1492 220 72 8435



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

T
o

m
 
O

x
f
o

r
d

G
R

N
 

C
h

a
r
l
e
s
 
E

.
 

W
a
t
e
r
b

u
r
y

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

D
o

r
i
 
C

o
n

t
r
e
r
a
s
 

G
a
r
z
a

R
E

P
 

P
a
u

l
 
G

r
e
e
n

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 648 128 14 1 791835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 22 7 0 0 2930

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 417 131 9 3 560587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1 0 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 216 204 10 1 431452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 547 156 24 7 734777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 469 128 14 5 616656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 31 1 0 1 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 65 14 3 0 8284

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 568 125 22 5 720757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 119 11 0 1 131132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 12 0 1 3334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 60 14 1 0 7580

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 57 4 2 0 6365

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 58 17 3 0 7880

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 59 10 3 0 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 259 44 10 3 316326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 270 40 6 0 316325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 32 9 0 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 2 1 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 227 24 6 3 260274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 300 46 8 1 355383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 140 12 3 0 155159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 73 11 3 1 8897

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 3 0 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 96 18 0 0 114116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 1 0 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 17 2 0 0 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 1 0 1 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 727 171 26 10 934979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 325 36 16 4 381394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 240 30 9 1 280307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 470 48 12 0 530558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 36 6 0 0 4244

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 30 4 1 0 3538



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

T
o

m
 
O

x
f
o

r
d

G
R

N
 

C
h

a
r
l
e
s
 
E

.
 

W
a
t
e
r
b

u
r
y

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

D
o

r
i
 
C

o
n

t
r
e
r
a
s
 

G
a
r
z
a

R
E

P
 

P
a
u

l
 
G

r
e
e
n

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6685 1476 206 49 8416



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

D
o

n
 
F

u
l
t
o

n

G
R

N
 

J
i
m

 
C

h
i
s
h

o
l
m

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

S
a
v
a
n

n
a
h

 

R
o

b
i
n

s
o

n

R
E

P
 

E
v
a
 
G

u
z
m

a
n

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 632 126 25 1 784835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 20 8 0 0 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 412 132 10 4 558587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1 0 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 214 206 9 2 431452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 540 163 22 9 734777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 459 135 15 6 615656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 32 0 1 1 3435

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 64 14 3 0 8184

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 557 133 19 13 722757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 117 10 0 3 130132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 12 0 1 3334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 58 16 1 0 7580

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 54 7 1 1 6365

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 56 20 1 1 7880

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 56 11 3 0 7081

13 326 0 955 34.14% 248 46 15 3 312326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 8 5 0 0 1314

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 265 41 5 4 315325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 31 9 1 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 4 2 2 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 224 26 6 3 259274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 293 51 10 1 355383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 138 11 3 1 153159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 67 17 4 0 8897

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 7 3 1 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 95 16 2 1 114116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 1 0 1 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 15 2 0 0 1719

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1 0 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 717 181 25 11 934979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 325 42 12 4 383394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 230 35 9 5 279307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 460 48 16 5 529558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 35 7 0 0 4244

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 29 5 0 1 3538
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

D
o

n
 
F

u
l
t
o

n

G
R

N
 

J
i
m

 
C

h
i
s
h

o
l
m

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

S
a
v
a
n

n
a
h

 

R
o

b
i
n

s
o

n

R
E

P
 

E
v
a
 
G

u
z
m

a
n

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6549 1543 221 82 8395



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

M
a
r
k
 
A

s
h

G
R

N
 

A
d

a
m

 
K

i
n

g
 

B
l
a
c
k
w

e
l
l
 

R
e
p

o
s
a

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

L
a
w

r
e
n

c
e
 

"
L

a
r
r
y
"
 
M

e
y
e
r
s

R
E

P
 

M
a
r
y
 
L

o
u

 
K

e
e
l

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 637 125 24 2 788835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 20 7 0 0 2730

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 417 131 9 2 559587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1 0 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 213 208 8 2 431452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 546 162 21 7 736777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 461 135 16 1 613656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 31 1 0 1 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 63 15 4 0 8284

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 570 126 20 4 720757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 116 12 1 1 130132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 11 1 1 3334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 14 0 0 7680

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 56 7 0 0 6365

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 54 16 5 2 7780

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 59 10 3 0 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 256 46 9 2 313326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 268 40 5 1 314325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 31 10 0 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 3 0 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 226 25 7 3 261274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 294 50 8 2 354383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 139 13 1 1 154159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 70 13 5 0 8897

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 9 2 0 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 96 16 2 0 114116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 2 0 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 16 2 0 0 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 2 0 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 722 180 22 6 930979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 327 39 12 3 381394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 227 38 10 2 277307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 467 46 13 0 526558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 34 7 0 0 4144

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 29 5 1 0 3538
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

M
a
r
k
 
A

s
h

G
R

N
 

A
d

a
m

 
K

i
n

g
 

B
l
a
c
k
w

e
l
l
 

R
e
p

o
s
a

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

L
a
w

r
e
n

c
e
 

"
L

a
r
r
y
"
 
M

e
y
e
r
s

R
E

P
 

M
a
r
y
 
L

o
u

 
K

e
e
l

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6614 1525 207 43 8389



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
B

r
y
a
n

 

S
t
r
a
n

g
e
,
 
I
I
I

G
R

N
 

J
u

d
i
t
h

 

S
a
n

d
e
r
s
-
C

a
s
t
r
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

B
e
t
s
y
 
J
o

h
n

s
o

n

R
E

P
 

S
c
o

t
t
 
W

a
l
k
e
r

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 650 123 12 3 788835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 21 6 1 0 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 421 130 5 3 559587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1 0 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 215 207 6 4 432452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 558 163 15 5 741777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 471 130 14 5 620656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 32 1 0 1 3435

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 68 12 2 1 8384

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 569 131 18 5 723757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 120 9 0 1 130132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 12 0 1 3334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 14 0 0 7680

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 55 7 1 0 6365

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 57 15 2 2 7680

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 58 12 2 0 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 257 48 9 0 314326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 269 40 3 4 316325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 32 9 0 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 4 3 1 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 227 27 5 1 260274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 296 48 8 0 352383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 141 12 1 0 154159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 72 15 3 0 9097

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 9 2 0 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 96 18 0 0 114116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 1 0 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 17 2 0 0 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 2 0 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 728 180 18 9 935979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 327 39 10 6 382394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 234 40 5 2 281307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 468 54 7 0 529558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 35 6 0 0 4144

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 30 4 1 0 3538



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
B

r
y
a
n

 

S
t
r
a
n

g
e
,
 
I
I
I

G
R

N
 

J
u

d
i
t
h

 

S
a
n

d
e
r
s
-
C

a
s
t
r
o

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

B
e
t
s
y
 
J
o

h
n

s
o

n

R
E

P
 

S
c
o

t
t
 
W

a
l
k
e
r

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6693 1528 149 53 8423
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HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

M
a
r
k
 
W

.
 
B

e
n

n
e
t
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

R
o

b
e
r
t
 
B

u
r
n

s

R
E

P
 

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
E

.
 

K
e
a
s
l
e
r

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 640 130 13 783835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 21 7 0 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 417 131 9 557587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 214 208 8 430452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 548 166 21 735777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 471 129 14 614656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 32 1 0 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 63 14 5 8284

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 567 130 23 720757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 120 10 0 130132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 12 1 3334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 61 14 1 7680

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 56 6 1 6365

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 55 17 3 7580

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 61 8 3 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 255 46 11 312326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 266 43 6 315325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 31 10 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 3 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 224 29 8 261274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 294 49 8 351383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 142 10 2 154159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 72 13 3 8897

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 7 4 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 97 17 0 114116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 2 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 17 2 0 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 2 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 724 181 26 931979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 324 47 10 381394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 226 39 11 276307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 463 47 13 523558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 34 7 0 4144

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 29 5 1 3538
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

M
a
r
k
 
W

.
 
B

e
n

n
e
t
t

T
o

t
a
l
s
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Turnout

D
E

M
 

R
o

b
e
r
t
 
B

u
r
n

s

R
E

P
 

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
E

.
 

K
e
a
s
l
e
r

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6629 1545 201 8375
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Member, State Board of Education, District 9

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

A
n

a
s
t
a
s
i
a
 

W
i
l
f
o

r
d

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

A
m

a
n

d
a
 
M

.
 

R
u

d
o

l
p

h

R
E

P
 

K
e
v
e
n

 
M

.
 
E

l
l
i
s

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 0 0 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 639 135 13 787835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 21 7 0 2830

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 410 138 7 555587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1 0 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 215 209 6 430452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 546 172 19 737777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 465 138 12 615656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 32 1 0 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 0 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 65 15 3 8384

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 560 136 21 717757

5 132 0 523 25.24% 115 12 3 130132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 20 12 1 3334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 58 15 2 7580

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 55 6 1 6265

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 54 22 1 7780

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 60 10 2 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 259 46 11 316326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 5 0 1214

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 270 41 5 316325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 32 9 0 4144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 3 0 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 228 25 6 259274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 299 49 6 354383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 142 13 0 155159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 70 15 4 8997

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 3 0 1112

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 94 18 1 113116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 1 0 3233

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 17 2 0 1919

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 2 0 1212

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 715 192 23 930979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 323 48 10 381394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 233 34 11 278307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 466 56 8 530558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 34 7 0 4144

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 30 5 0 3538
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Member, State Board of Education, District 9

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

L
I
B

 

A
n

a
s
t
a
s
i
a
 

W
i
l
f
o

r
d

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

A
m

a
n

d
a
 
M

.
 

R
u

d
o

l
p

h

R
E

P
 

K
e
v
e
n

 
M

.
 
E

l
l
i
s

Totals 8857 0 8857 21193 6614 1603 176 8393
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State Representative, District 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

D
a
n

 
F

l
y
n

n

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 699 699835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 23 2330

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 461 461587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1721

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 252 252452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 611 611777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 513 513656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 72 7284

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 612 612756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 120 120132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 22 2234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 65 6580

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 58 5865

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 6280

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 69 6981

13 326 0 955 34.14% 273 273326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 278 278325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 37 3744

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 237 237274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 320 320383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 149 149159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 78 7897

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 812

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 99 99116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 3133

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 1012

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 790 790979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 349 349394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 258 258307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 488 488558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 33 3338
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State Representative, District 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

D
a
n

 
F

l
y
n

n

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7203 7203
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Chief Justice, 6th Court of Appeals District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

J
o

s
h

 
M

o
r
r
i
s
s

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 693 693835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 21 2130

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 453 453587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 16 1621

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 249 249452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 593 593777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 500 500656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 74 7484

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 605 605756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 120 120132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 22 2234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 64 6480

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 57 5765

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 6280

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 67 6781

13 326 0 955 34.14% 270 270326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 275 275325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 37 3744

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 236 236274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 314 314383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 149 149159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 79 7997

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 7 712

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 96 96116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 3133

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 17 1719

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 775 775979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 345 345394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 241 241307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 476 476558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 36 3644

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 33 3338
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Chief Justice, 6th Court of Appeals District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

J
o

s
h

 
M

o
r
r
i
s
s

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7078 7078
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District Judge, 8th Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

E
d

d
i
e
 
N

o
r
t
h

c
u

t
t

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 730 730835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 25 2530

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 482 482587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 18 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 274 274452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 632 632777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 531 531656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 34 3435

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 78 7884

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 640 640756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 122 122132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 24 2434

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 68 6880

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 58 5865

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 6280

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 71 7181

13 326 0 955 34.14% 282 282326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 279 279325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 37 3744

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 244 244274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 332 332383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 152 152159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 83 8397

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 9 912

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 101 101116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 3133

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 820 820979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 354 354394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 265 265307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 505 505558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 35 3538
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District Judge, 8th Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

E
d

d
i
e
 
N

o
r
t
h

c
u

t
t

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7465 7465
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District Judge, 62nd Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

W
i
l
l
 
B

i
a
r
d

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 700 700835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 24 2430

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 467 467587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1721

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 251 251452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 608 608777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 506 506656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 73 7384

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 621 621756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 121 121132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 22 2234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 65 6580

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 57 5765

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 59 5980

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 68 6881

13 326 0 955 34.14% 273 273326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 274 274325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 38 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 235 235274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 320 320383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 148 148159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 79 7997

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 812

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 101 101116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 3133

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 16 1619

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 788 788979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 345 345394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 255 255307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 483 483558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 32 3238
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District Judge, 62nd Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

W
i
l
l
 
B

i
a
r
d

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7187 7187
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District Attorney, 8th Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

W
i
l
l
 
R

a
m

s
a
y

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 718 718835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 24 2430

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 469 469587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1721

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 259 259452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 627 627777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 524 524656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 35 3535

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 77 7784

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 629 629756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 122 122132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 22 2234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 66 6680

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 57 5765

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 62 6280

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 71 7181

13 326 0 955 34.14% 278 278326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 277 277325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 38 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 241 241274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 325 325383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 149 149159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 83 8397

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 9 912

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 99 99116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 3133

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 816 816979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 357 357394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 256 256307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 501 501558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 33 3338
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District Attorney, 8th Judicial District

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

W
i
l
l
 
R

a
m

s
a
y

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7359 7359
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County Attorney

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

D
u

s
t
a
n

n
a
 
H

y
d

e
 

R
a
b

e

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 713 713835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 26 2630

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 473 473587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 18 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 260 260452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 618 618777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 520 520656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 78 7884

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 629 629756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 122 122132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 24 2434

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 67 6780

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 57 5765

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 61 6180

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 71 7181

13 326 0 955 34.14% 276 276326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 277 277325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 37 3744

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 240 240274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 319 319383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 149 149159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 81 8197

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 812

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 100 100116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 3033

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 16 1619

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 809 809979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 354 354394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 257 257307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 488 488558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 33 3338
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County Attorney

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

D
u

s
t
a
n

n
a
 
H

y
d

e
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a
b
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Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7313 7313
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Sheriff

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

L
e
w

i
s
 
T

a
t
u

m

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 721 721835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 25 2530

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 475 475587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 17 1721

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 265 265452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 631 631777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 534 534656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 80 8084

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 631 631756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 122 122132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 22 2234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 68 6880

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 57 5765

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 60 6080

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 73 7381

13 326 0 955 34.14% 278 278326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 8 814

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 280 280325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 38 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 242 242274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 325 325383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 151 151159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 85 8597

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 8 812

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 102 102116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 3033

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 822 822979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 359 359394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 263 263307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 500 500558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 34 3438
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Sheriff

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

L
e
w

i
s
 
T

a
t
u

m

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7419 7419
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Tax Assessor-Collector

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

D
e
b

b
i
e
 
P

o
g

u
e
 

J
e
n

k
i
n

s

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 721 721835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 27 2730

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 478 478587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 18 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 261 261452

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 637 637777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 537 537656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 34 3435

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 78 7884

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 642 642756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 122 122132

8 34 0 296 11.49% 23 2334

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 68 6880

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 58 5865

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 63 6380

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 72 7281

13 326 0 955 34.14% 282 282326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 280 280325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 38 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 6 68

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 241 241274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 324 324383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 151 151159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 85 8597

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 9 912

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 104 104116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 3033

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 18 1819

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 832 832979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 362 362394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 267 267307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 503 503558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 37 3744

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 34 3438
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Tax Assessor-Collector

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

D
e
b

b
i
e
 
P

o
g

u
e
 

J
e
n

k
i
n

s

Totals 8856 0 8856 21193 7469 7469
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

M
i
c
k
e
y
 
E

a
r
l
 

B
a
r
k
e
r

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 708 708835

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 38 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 6 68

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 239 239274

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 104 104116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 30 3033

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 16 1619

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 11 1112

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 815 815979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 354 354394

Totals 2715 0 2715 6164 2322 2322



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

HOPKINS COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 39 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 8,857 of 21,193 = 41.79%

Page 42 of 49 11/22/2016 04:05 PM

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

D
E

M
 

B
i
l
l
y
 
E

m
e
r
s
o

n

R
E

P
 

W
a
d

e
 
B

a
r
t
l
e
y

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 0 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 562 188 750777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 441 190 631656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 29 6 3535

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 0 66

5 132 0 523 25.24% 92 39 131132

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 34 46 8081

23 97 0 330 29.39% 54 41 9597

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 6 6 1212

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 158 140 298307

Totals 2105 0 2105 5118 1384 656 2040
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Constable, Precinct No. 1

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

N
o

r
m

a
n

 
C

o
y
l
e
r

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 709 709835

2 30 0 1552 1.93% 27 2730

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 469 469587

2A 21 0 1269 1.65% 18 1821

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 260 260452

8 34 0 296 11.49% 22 2234

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 66 6680

13 326 0 955 34.14% 279 279326

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 7 714

14 325 0 1031 31.52% 279 279325

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 38 3844

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 58

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 237 237274

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 101 101116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 31 3133

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 16 1619

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 10 1012

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 812 812979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 347 347394

Totals 4584 0 4584 11267 3734 3734
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Constable, Precinct No. 2

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

R
E

P
 

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
B

.
 
"
B

i
l
l
"
 

A
l
l
a
n

3 2 0 1855 0.11% 2 22

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 621 621777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 513 513656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 33 3335

3A 6 0 0 00.00% 6 66

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 73 7384

4A PJC 756 0 1826 41.40% 618 618756

5 132 0 523 25.24% 120 120132

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 58 5865

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 63 6380

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 73 7381

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 319 319383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 150 150159

23 97 0 330 29.39% 80 8097

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 9 912

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 258 258307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 483 483558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 36 3644

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 34 3438

Totals 4272 0 4272 9926 3549 3549
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Proposition  Paris Junior College

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

 
 

F
o

r

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 0 1 11

1A PJC 835 0 1748 47.77% 211 514 725835

2 PJC 587 0 0 00.00% 129 384 513587

2A PJC 452 0 0 00.00% 159 217 376452

3 PJC 777 0 0 00.00% 240 433 673777

3A PJC 656 0 1432 45.81% 162 395 557656

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 9 19 2835

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 21 50 7184

4A PJC 757 0 1826 41.46% 220 444 664757

8 PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 10 57 6780

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 13 36 4965

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 28 41 6980

12 PJC 81 0 283 28.62% 22 52 7481

13 PJC 14 0 0 00.00% 5 5 1014

16 PJC 44 0 1008 4.37% 11 20 3144

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 5 3 88

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 60 165 225274

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 82 234 316383

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 40 92 132159

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 2 7 912

25 PJC 116 0 355 32.68% 21 73 94116

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 8 20 2833

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 5 7 1219

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 0 8 812

1 PJC 979 0 0 00.00% 247 593 840979

36 PJC 394 0 0 00.00% 60 263 323394

24 PJC 307 0 0 00.00% 66 187 253307

4 PJC 558 0 0 00.00% 125 367 492558

17 PJC 44 0 0 00.00% 9 27 3644

20 PJC 38 0 0 00.00% 9 23 3238

Totals 7884 0 7884 13382 1979 4737 6716
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Proposition  City of Cumby

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

 
 

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

 
 

F
o

r

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 30 22 5265

Totals 65 0 65 0 30 22 52
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Trustee, Three Year Term  Cumby ISD

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

|
|
 

K
i
m

b
e
r
l
e
a
 
M

i
l
l
e
r

|
|
 

J
a
s
o

n
 
G

.
 
H

u
d

s
o

n

|
|
 

J
o

d
y
 
J
a
r
v
i
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

|
|
 

M
e
l
i
s
s
a
 
A

n
n

 

B
r
y
a
n

t

|
|
 

T
o

n
y
 
A

g
u

i
l
a
r

11 CITY-CU-PJC 65 0 0 00.00% 19 13 10 23 22 8765

11 CU-PJC 80 0 0 00.00% 30 18 15 32 25 12080

16 CU-PJC 8 0 0 00.00% 4 4 2 3 4 178

20 CU-PJC 159 0 555 28.65% 43 37 25 46 43 194159

25 CU-PJC 33 0 0 00.00% 15 10 6 11 8 5033

Totals 345 0 345 555 111 82 58 115 102 468
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Trustee  North Hopkins ISD

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

|
|
 

B
r
i
a
n

 
L

e
w

i
s

|
|
 

J
u

s
t
i
n

 
H

o
l
l
a
n

d

|
|
 

J
i
m

 
W

e
s
t
b

r
o

o
k

|
|
 

V
i
c
k
i
 
F

e
r
r
e
l
l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

|
|
 

C
h

a
r
l
i
e
 
V

a
u

g
h

n

|
|
 

R
a
c
h

e
l
l
e
 
S

i
l
l
s

3A NHISD-PJC 35 0 0 00.00% 5 11 4 5 5 7 3735

4 NHISD-PJC 84 0 1260 6.67% 14 35 17 14 22 20 12284

17 NHISD-PJC 383 0 1167 32.82% 53 116 71 61 101 110 512383

24 NHISD-PJC 12 0 695 1.73% 0 1 1 2 2 0 612

Totals 514 0 514 3122 72 163 93 82 130 137 677
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Trustee  Miller Grove ISD

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

|
|
 

C
l
a
r
k
 
L

.
 
M

a
y

|
|
 

J
a
s
o

n
 
B

a
c
k

|
|
 

J
o

h
n

 
D

e
r
e
k
 

W
i
l
b

u
r

|
|
 

K
r
i
s
t
i
 
B

u
r
n

e
t
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Percent 

Turnout

|
|
 

D
o

u
g

l
a
s
 
H

a
l
l

|
|
 

E
r
i
c
 
M

a
b

e

1 MISD-PJC 1 0 2141 0.05% 0 0 0 0 0 0 01

16 MISD-PJC 274 0 0 00.00% 107 97 83 63 70 62 482274

25 MISD-PJC 19 0 0 00.00% 9 7 4 4 5 5 3419

36 MISD-PJC 12 0 912 1.32% 1 1 0 2 1 0 512

Totals 306 0 306 3053 117 105 87 69 76 67 521


